
Finishers by Category - Heat 1 

Rundate: 05/05/2012 11:26:44 2012 Smile for a Cure 5km     05/05/2012 

 

    Cat                                                       Time 

Pl Place Name                     City            ST Time     min/mile Ag 

-- ----- ------------------------ --------------- -- -------- -------- -- 

 

Women's Overall 

 6  1/3  Michele Tritt            King George     VA 0:25:08     8:05  41 

 9  2/3  Heather Ball             Montross        VA 0:26:57     8:40  28 

11  3/3  Janey Kingman            Montross        VA 0:27:27     8:50  28 

Women 19 & under 

21  1/3  Hannah Koepfinger        King George     VA 0:29:35     9:31  12 

44  2/3  Elizabeth Richard        King George     VA 0:37:04    11:56   8 

57  3/3  Gabrielle Bueche         King George     VA 0:47:52    15:24  14 

Women's 40-49 

23  1/13 Anne Koepfinger          King George     VA 0:30:07     9:42  43 

28  2/13 Erin Lewis               King George     VA 0:30:32     9:50  41 

29  3/13 Jill Wine                King George     VA 0:30:33     9:50  45 

33  4/13 Loralee Chevonegarrett   Montross        VA 0:31:17    10:04  41 

41  5/13 Angie Young              Ruther Glen     VA 0:35:26    11:24  41 

50  6/13 Lauri Raffetto           King George     VA 0:40:09    12:55  40 

54  7/13 Julia Snow               King George     VA 0:41:56    13:30  49 

56  8/13 Vivian Delts             Fredericksburg  VA 0:46:47    15:03  40 

66  9/13 DeeDee Dean              King George     VA 0:54:53    17:40  41 

69 10/13 Donna Bisson             King George     VA 0:55:17    17:48  47 

71 11/13 Yvonne Galar             King George     VA 0:56:20    18:08  49 

75 12/13 Mary Yanchulis           King George     VA 1:03:40    20:30  41 

80 13/13 Tracy Conover            Fredericksburg  VA 1:16:43    24:42  48 

Women's 50 and over 

53  1/6  Marcia Hall              King George     VA 0:41:47    13:27  68 

64  2/6  Diane Hutchinson         King George     VA 0:53:20    17:10  56 

68  3/6  Kathy Heil               King George     VA 0:55:16    17:47  51 

73  4/6  Laura Anderson           Fredericksburg  VA 0:57:57    18:39  55 

74  5/6  Deborah Wilson           King George     VA 1:03:40    20:30  58 

78  6/6  Juanita Francis          King George     VA 1:13:26    23:38  57 

Women's Others 

12  1/29 Rhonda Inzana            King George     VA 0:27:37     8:53  32 

15  2/29 Rebekah Doran            Bowling Green   VA 0:28:42     9:14  26 

18  3/29 Beth Scherm              Montross        VA 0:28:59     9:20  32 

20  4/29 Faith Calleson           Fredericksburg  VA 0:29:27     9:29  26 

22  5/29 Jennifer Rasnake         Colonial Beach  VA 0:29:55     9:38  39 

26  6/29 Alyssa Palina            Fredericksburg  VA 0:30:20     9:46  23 

27  7/29 Katie Jackson            Spotsylvania    VA 0:30:22     9:46  28 

34  8/29 Jessica Healy            Fredericksburg  VA 0:31:27    10:07  29 

35  9/29 Pamela Cottrell          Port Royal      VA 0:31:38    10:11  31 

38 10/29 Amanda Dombrowskas                          0:33:20    10:44  24 

39 11/29 Katherine Feltner        Colonial Beach  VA 0:33:29    10:47  31 

40 12/29 Meghan Doyle             Fredericksburg  VA 0:34:23    11:04  28 

45 13/29 Ashley Jackson           Montross        VA 0:37:07    11:57  23 

47 14/29 Samantha Presti          Fredericksburg  VA 0:37:50    12:11  22 

48 15/29 Jennifer  Knutson        Fredericksburg  VA 0:38:08    12:16  29 

51 16/29 Kayla Brazelle           Spotsylvania    VA 0:41:08    13:14  23 

52 17/29 Sarah Smigielski         Indian Head     MD 0:41:33    13:22  25 



55 18/29 Ashton Williams          West Point      VA 0:43:15    13:55  26 

58 19/29 Ann Bueche               King George     VA 0:47:52    15:24  35 

59 20/29 Erica Lee                King George     VA 0:47:53    15:25  22 

61 21/29 Melissa Green            Montross        VA 0:49:55    16:04  39 

62 22/29 Veronica Jackson         Locust Grove    VA 0:52:13    16:48  36 

63 23/29 Sheri Sanders            King George     VA 0:52:13    16:48  33 

67 24/29 Kristine Chase           King George     VA 0:54:54    17:40  35 

70 25/29 Alison Moss              Spotsylvania    VA 0:56:19    18:08  31 

76 26/29 Tamera Johnson Maiden    Fredericksburg  VA 1:09:27    22:21  31 

77 27/29 Heidi Asbury             Spotsylvania    VA 1:13:26    23:38  35 

79 28/29 Jessica Drinks           King George     VA 1:16:43    24:42  33 

81 29/29 Phyllis Shepherd         Colonial Beach  VA 1:20:53    26:02  38 

Men's Overall 

 1  1/3  Paul Cornelius Jerry     King George     VA 0:20:40     6:39  22 

 2  2/3  Jake Tritt               King George     VA 0:24:12     7:47  15 

 3  3/3  John Fraysse III         King George     VA 0:24:19     7:50  30 

Men 19 & under 

 7  1/3  Andrew  Berry            King George     VA 0:25:50     8:19  14 

13  2/3  Zachery Dean             King George     VA 0:27:56     8:59  15 

65  3/3  Nicholas Dean            King George     VA 0:54:11    17:26  11 

Men's 40-49 

 5  1/3  Paul Koepfinger          King George     VA 0:24:58     8:02  47 

24  2/3  Rob Dean                 King George     VA 0:30:10     9:43  40 

60  3/3  Jason  Green             King George     VA 0:48:19    15:33  40 

Men's 50 & over 

30  1/4  Mike Daye                Fredericksburg  VA 0:30:36     9:51  55 

42  2/4  Charles C Hall           King George     VA 0:35:52    11:33  71 

43  3/4  Doug Haas                King George     VA 0:35:59    11:35  50 

72  4/4  Henry Askew              Woodbridge      VA 0:56:35    18:13  64 

Men's Others 

 4  1/14 Nick Mastrokalos         King George     VA 0:24:53     8:01  33 

 8  2/14 Kyle Vuksan              Montross        VA 0:26:43     8:36  33 

10  3/14 Joe Smigielski           Indian Head     MD 0:27:09     8:44  27 

14  4/14 Donny Jackson            King George     VA 0:28:00     9:01  34 

16  5/14 Richard Oh               Fredericksburg  VA 0:28:46     9:16  32 

17  6/14 Gabriel Martin           King George     VA 0:28:49     9:17  33 

19  7/14 Brady OHanlon            King George     VA 0:29:22     9:27  37 

25  8/14 Michael Archambault      Colonial Beach  VA 0:30:20     9:46  29 

31  9/14 Richard Lay              King George     VA 0:30:49     9:55  30 

32 10/14 Jim Howell               Montross        VA 0:31:15    10:04  28 

36 11/14 Sean Locker              Dahlgren        VA 0:32:19    10:24  32 

37 12/14 Neil Richard             King George     VA 0:33:00    10:37  35 

46 13/14 Kevin Newman             King George     VA 0:37:32    12:05  34 

49 14/14 Stephen Brazelle         Spotsylvania    VA 0:38:21    12:21  23 

 

Team Report 

Finishers by Category - Heat 1 2012 Smile for a Cure 5km      05/05/2012 

 

 

 

 

 1 That's what Heather sa0:28:16 

   Kyle Vuksan                             0:26:43 

   Beth Scherm                             0:28:59 



   Janey Kingman                           0:27:27 

   Jim Howell                              0:31:15 

   Heather Ball                            0:26:57 

 

 2 KGMS Foxes Team 3     0:28:52 

   Michael Archambault                     0:30:20 

   Donny Jackson                           0:28:00 

   Alyssa Palina                           0:30:20 

   Michele Tritt                           0:25:08 

   Jill Wine                               0:30:33 

 

 3 Klassy Girls Have Sole0:30:30 

   Faith Calleson                          0:29:27 

   Loralee Chevonegarrett                  0:31:17 

   Jessica Healy                           0:31:27 

   Katie Jackson                           0:30:22 

   Jennifer Rasnake                        0:29:55 

 

 4 Team Eagles 2         0:32:23 

   Rhonda Inzana                           0:27:37 

   Anne Koepfinger                         0:30:07 

   Paul Koepfinger                         0:24:58 

   Doug Haas                               0:35:59 

   Ashton Williams                         0:43:15 

 

 5 The Mustaches         0:32:24 

   Stephen Brazelle                        0:38:21 

   Kayla Brazelle                          0:41:08 

   Pamela Cottrell                         0:31:38 

   Meghan Doyle                            0:34:23 

   John Fraysse III                        0:24:19 

   Amanda Dombrowskas                      0:33:20 

 

 6 KGMS Foxes Team 2     0:44:30 

   Vivian Delts                            0:46:47 

   Kevin Newman                            0:37:32 

   Joe Smigielski                          0:27:09 

   Sarah Smigielski                        0:41:33 

   Tamera Johnson Maiden                   1:09:27 

 

 7 Team Eagles 3         0:46:50 

   Hannah Koepfinger                       0:29:35 

   Elizabeth Richard                       0:37:04 

   Lauri Raffetto                          0:40:09 

   Deborah Wilson                          1:03:40 

   Mary Yanchulis                          1:03:40 

 

 8 KGMS Foxes Team 1     0:51:26 

   Henry Askew                             0:56:35 

   Donna Bisson                            0:55:17 

   Kathy Heil                              0:55:16 

   Veronica Jackson                        0:52:13 

   Samantha Presti                         0:37:50 

 



 9 Inspiration           1:03:30 

   Laura Anderson                          0:57:57 

   Heidi Asbury                            1:13:26 

   Juanita Francis                         1:13:26 

   Yvonne Galar                            0:56:20 

   Alison Moss                             0:56:19 

 

10 Team Eagle 1          No Time 

   Kristine Chase                          0:54:54 

   DeeDee Dean                             0:54:53 

   Zachery Dean                            0:27:56 

   Diane Hutchinson                        0:53:20 

 

11 KGMS Science Dept     No Time 

   Tracy Conover                           1:16:43 

   Jessica Drinks                          1:16:43 

   Sheri Sanders                           0:52:13 

   Phyllis Shepherd                        1:20:53 

 

12 SBO                   No Time 

   Ann Bueche                              0:47:52 

   Gabrielle Bueche                        0:47:52 

   Katherine Feltner                       0:33:29 

   Erica Lee                               0:47:53 

 

13 Win 4 Wesley          No Time 

   Andrew  Berry                           0:25:50 

   Jason  Green                            0:48:19 

   Melissa Green                           0:49:55 

   Ashley Jackson                          0:37:07 


